The Pixavi Phone brings best-in-class technical specifications into the
toughest environments with confidence and style. Highly ruggedized,
yet elegant and sleek, the intrinsically safe Android Pixavi Phone gua-
rantees safety, reliability, and top performance. Simply put, it’s the
safe choice for high performance in hazardous areas.
The Pixavi Phone is approved for ATEX and IECEx Zone 1/21 and
NEC Class I, Zone 0.
Further local certifications are possible on customer request.

See datasheet: Pixavi Phone Accessories
It is absolutely necessary to use original accessories from BARTEC !
Ordering Information
Pixavi Phone (EU) 17-S133-1111/11111000
Pixavi Phone (US) 17-S133-1211/11112000
Pixavi Phone (AU) 17-S133-1111/11113000
Pixavi Phone (UK) 17-S133-1111/11114000
Scope of delivery – Pixavi Phone
– Battery
– Screen protector
– Charger